MARCA
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI

MONOAMMORT.YSS GAS DERBI SENDA 125

MODELLO
Senda R 4T (SC1A1A)
Senda R 4T (SC1B1A)
Senda R Baja 4T (SC1C1A)
Senda R Baja 4T (SC1D1A)
Senda R Baja 4T (SC1E1A)
Senda SM 4T (SC2A1A)
Senda SM 4T (SC2B1A)
Senda SM Baja 4T (SC2C1A/SC2D1A)
Senda SM Baja 4T (SC2E1A)

CILINDRATA

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

ANNI
2004 - 2004
2004 - 2007
2006 - 2006
2006 - 2009
2010 - 2013
2004 - 2004
2004 - 2007
2006 - 2009
2010 - 2013

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
00H01517191
00HO01517191
00HO01517191
00HO01517191
00HO01517191
00HO01517191
00HO01517191
00H01517191
00HO01517191




